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 Last Name First Name Title Organization/Mailing Phone/Fax Email 
 Ashford-Kornburger Dana  Agronomist USDA NRCS 

4407 Bland Rd 
Ste 117 
Raleigh, NC 27609 

919-873-2133 
 

dana.ashford@nc.usda.gov 

 Batts Dwight  Landowner, Tree 
Farmer, & District Water 
Superviso 

N/A 
7259 Batts Rd 
Macclesfield, NC 27852 

252-291-5356 
 

Dwightjudy@nc.rr.com 

 Brogan Sean  FM Program Head NC Div of Forest Resources 
1616 Mail Service Center 
Raleigh, NC 27699-1616 

(919) 733-2162 
 

sean.brogan@ncdenr.gov 

 Coan Anne  Director of 
Environmental Affairs 

NC Farm Bureau Federation 
PO Box 27766 
Raleigh, NC 27611-7766 

9197821705 
(919) 783-3593 

anne.coan@ncfb.org 

 Cutts Thomas  State Engineer USDA NRCS 
4407 Bland Rd 
Ste 117 
Raleigh, NC 27609 

(919) 873-2127 
(919) 873-2155 

tommy.cutts@nc.usda.gov 

 Elmore Julie  Program Specialist USDA NRCS 
 

919-873-2160 
 

julie.elmore@nc.usda.gov 

 Ford Bob  Executive Director NC Poultry Federation 
4020 Barrett Dr 
Ste 102 
Raleigh, NC 27609 

(919)783-8218 
(919) 783-8220 

rlford@ncpoultry.org 

 Frick Jay  Source Water Protection 
Prgm Coordinator 

NC Dept of Env & Natural Resources 
1634 Mail Service Center 
Raleigh, NC 27699-1634 

(919) 715-0827 
(919) 715-4374 

jay.frick@ncdenr.gov 

 Gestwicki Tim  Executive Director NC Wildlife Federation 
2155 McClintock Rd 
Charlotte, NC 28205 

(704) 332-5696 
 

tim@ncwf.org 

 Grogan Brian  Source Water Specialist NCRWA 
 

336-309-6529 
 

briangrogan@ncrwa.com 

 Hamilton Dick  Camouflage Coalition NCWF 
 

919-833-1923 
 

dick@ncwf.org 



 Last Name First Name Title Organization/Mailing Phone/Fax Email 
 Hardee Dewitt  Ag Development 

Farmland Preservation 
NC Dept of Agriculture & Consumer Servic 
1001 Mail Service Center 
Raleigh, NC 27699-1001 

(919) 733-7125 
(919) 218-5902 

dewitt.hardee@ncagr.gov 

 Harris Fred  Resource Specialist NCWF 
 

919-810-3918 
 

fred@ncwf.org 

 Hayes Lark  Senior Attorney Southern Environmental Law Center 
200 West Franklin St 
Ste 330 
Chapel Hill, NC 27516 

(919) 967-1450 
 

larkhayes@selcnc.org 

 Henshaw Julie  NPS Programs Section 
Chief 

NCDA & CS DSWC 
 

919-715-9630 
 

julie.henshaw@ncagr.gov 

 Horton Robert  Resource 
Conservationist 

USDA NRCS 
Wadesboro, NC  

 robert.horton@nc.usda.gov 

 Howie Jim  Director Dairy 
Development 

Southern Marketing Agency 
 

704-5347958 
 

jhowie@smadairy.com 

 Ireland Debra  Administrative Assistant USDA NRCS 
 

919-873-2131 
 

debra.ireland@nc.usda.gov 

 Jones Ned  Volunteer Rep. NC Trout Unlimited 
 

919-562-6770 
 

emt.trout@gmail.com 

 Lowder Chester  Public Policy NCFB 
 

919-280-8153 
(919) 788-1016 

chester.lowder@ncfb.org 

 McSwain Karen  Organic Initiative 
Coordinator 

Carolina Farm Stewardship Association 
 

 karen@carolinafarmsteward
s.org 

 Painter Rusty  Director of Land 
Protection 

Conservation Trust for NC 
1028 Washington St 
Raleigh, NC 27705 

(919) 828-5488 
(919) 828-4508 

Rusty@ctnc.org 

 Pohlman Scott  Director, Conservation 
Incentives Program 

NC Dept of Env & Natural Resources 
 

919-715-4191 
 

scott.pohlman@ncdenr.gov 

 Riley Don  Biologist USDA NRCS 
4407 Bland Rd 
Ste 117 
Raleigh, NC 27609 

919-873-2185 
 

don.riley@nc.usda.gov 

 Smith Kendall  Private Lands Biologist - 
USFWS 

USFWS MBFO 
PO Box 2440 
Manteo, NC 27954 

(252) 473-6983 
 

kendall_smith@fws.gov 

 Spencer Josh  Water Quality Specialist USDA NRCS 
 

 josh.spencer@nc.usda.gov 
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 Sugg Mike  ASTC-Operations USDA NRCS 

4407 Bland Rd 
Ste 117 
Raleigh, NC 27609 

919-873-2106 
(919) 873-2156 

mike.sugg@nc.usda.gov 

 Sumner Perry  Section Manager NCWRC 
 

919-707-0069 
 

perry.sumner@ncwildlife.org 

 Woolard Natalie  CREP Manager NC Div of Soil and Water Conservation 
1614 Mail Service Center 
Raleigh, NC 27699-1614 

(919) 715-6107 
(919) 715-3559 

natalie.woolard@ncdenr.gov 

 


